Trophy Report #3-1
Total Shooters 31

Squad

BC 85 BC49102
BC 84 BC48119
BC 54 BC49349
BC 21 BC 49440
BC 4.1 BC 49589
BC 3.4 BC49674
BC 82 BC 42361

BC 55 BC 49009
BC 8.3 BC 44437
BC 81 BC 02044
BC 5.1 BC 40291

BC 64 BC46965
BC 22 BC49588
BC 14 BC 49538
BC 6.3 BC49379
BC 1.1 BC 49530
BC 44 BC 49689
BC 25 BC 49542
BC 6.1 BC 49856
BC 45 BCO01624
BC 3.3 BC42067
BC 23 BC 49991

BC 3.2 BC49993
BC 3.1 BC46474
BC 6.5 BC 50006
BC 1.5 BC 49693
BC 4.2 BC 49992
BC 1.3 BC49617
BC 24 BC 50005
BC 43 BC49994
BC 1.2 NWw 00001

VANCOUVER SINGLES
1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SANDHU VIKRAM
MORRISS MICHAEL
REMIAS DUSAN
ROUD SAMUEL
WOHLBERG DEAN
MCLAUGHLIN SHAWN
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
KUMAR RAJAN
RAMSAY MICHAEL
BROTEN GERALD
FADDEN ALAN
TREFANENKO JASON
LITSTER GARY
PENNER VICTOR
HIGGS COREY
CROWE JORDAN
KIRBY ROBIN

HOPE SANDY

SMITH JENAH
FINNSON ROBERT
OTWAY DANIEL

LIN XIAO MI
KOZARYN MAREK
CHENG VINCENT
FRIEDRICH BRIAN
STROYAN SPENCER
TODOROVA VERONICA
JARDINE ROSS
KUTTMANN JACOB
DADSON BILL
CROWE BARRY

UN

3

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UN

UNVT

UN
UN
UN

UNVT

UN

5 >

4

12/18/22 12:45:48

PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 36
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40
40
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39
39
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36
36
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35
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30
26
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21
10



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - #5 - #7 -
#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
#7 #3-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES 12/18/22 AAA
| Options AA A B C D
BC 1.1 CROWE JORDAN | UN [12 117210 O | | | I | 38|P
BC 1.2CROWE BARRY | UN | 100 0 O | I | 10l I |B
BC 1.3 JARDINE ROSS | UN | 1169 0 O | I | 25| I |B
BC 1.4 PENNER VICTOR I I 121180 O | I I I | 39|D
BC 1.5STROYAN SPENCER [UNVT|12 115150 O | | | 30| I |B
BC 2.1 ROUD SAMUEL I |12 23210 O | I I | 44| |C
BC 22LITSTER GARY I | 2 119200 O | I I I | 39|P
BC 2.3LIN XIAO M | UN | 117190 O | l | 361 I |B
BC 24KUTTMANN JACOB | UN | 2 11120 O | I | 23] I |B
BC 2.5 HOPE SANDY | UN | 2 117200 O | I | 371 I |B
BC 3.1 CHENG VINCENT | VT | 16 190 O | I | 35| I |B
BC 3.2KOZARYN MAREK | UN | 115200 O | | 135 | |B
BC 3.3 OTWAY DANIEL I 112 19170 O | | | 36| |C
BC 34MCLAUGHLIN SHAWN | UN | 2 119230 O | I | 42| | |B
3.5 I I | I e R

BC 4.1 WOHLBERG DEAN I 112 123190 O | I I | | 42|D
BC 42TODOROVA VERONICA | UN | 15110 O | | | 261 I |B
BC 4.3 DADSON BILL [UNVT] 11100 O | I | 211 | |B
BC 4.4 KIRBY ROBIN I 112 19180 O | I | 371 I |B
BC 4.5FINNSON ROBERT | VT | 2 117190 0 | I I | | 36/P




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE

#3 -

#5 -

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7

#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
#7 #3-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES 12/18/22 AAA
Options AM A B C D
BC 5.1 FADDEN ALAN | VT | 119210 O | | | | 401 |C
52 | I | [ R
5.3 | | I | | | | | I
BC 5.4 REMIAS DUSAN | 112 121230 0 | | | | 44| |C
BC 5.5 KUMAR RAJAN | 112 20210 0 | | | 41] I |B
BC 6.1 SMITH JENAH | UN | 2 114220 O | | | 36| | |B
6.2 | I | [ A
BC 6.3HIGGS COREY I [12 19190 O | I | | 38| |C
BC 6.4 TREFANENKO JASON | 112 119200 O | | | | 39| |C
BC 6.5 FRIEDRICH BRIAN | UN | 117140 O | | | 31] I |B
7.1 I | | [
7.2 I I | I N
7.3 I | I | I | | | |
7.4 | | | [ R
7.5 I I I I
BC 8.1 BROTEN GERALD | VT | 121190 O | | | 401 | |B
BC 8.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL I 112 21200 O | | 41] | | | A
BC 8.3 RAMSAY MICHAEL I 112 20200 O | | | | | 40P
BC 8.4 MORRISS MICHAEL | 112 22220 0 | | | | 44| |C
BC 8.5 SANDHU VIKRAM I 112 125220 0 | | 47| | l | A




#3-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $5.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'A’
No Added In This Event $10.00 12/19/22 9:13:20 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $10.00 SANDHU VIKRAM $0.00 25 $0.0022  $0.000  $0.000 $0.00 47  $0.00 22  $0.00 0  $10.00  $0.00 47
A $0.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL ~ $0.00 21  $0.0020 $0.000  $0.000 $0.00 41  $0.00 20  $0.00 O $0.00 $0.00 41

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $10.00



#3-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 3 Entered @ $5.00 = $15.00 ** Class 'B'
No Added In This Event $15.00 12/19/22 9:13:27 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
B $0.00 KIRBY ROBIN $0.00 19  $0.0018  $0.000  $0.000 $0.00 37  $0.00 18  $0.00 0 $0.00  $0.00 37
B $15.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 20  $0.0021  $0.000  $0.000 $0.00 41  $0.00 21  $0.00 O  $15.00 $0.00 41
B $0.00 STROYAN SPENCER $0.00 15 $0.0015 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 30 $0.00 15 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 30

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $15.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $15.00



#3-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 6 Entered @ $5.00 = $30.00 ** Class 'C'

No Added In This Event $30.00 12/19/22 9:13:32 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 1 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
C $0.00 HIGGS COREY $0.00 19  $0.0019  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 38 $0.00 19 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 38
C $10.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 22 $0.0022  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 22 $0.00 O $10.00 $0.00 44
C $0.00 OTWAY DANIEL $0.00 19 $0.0017 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 36 $0.00 17 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 36
C $10.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 21  $0.0023  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 23 $0.00 0 $10.00 $0.00 44
C $10.00 ROUD SAMUEL $0.00 23  $0.0021  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 44 $0.00 21 $0.00 0 $10.00 $0.00 44
C $0.00 TREFANENKO JASON $0.00 19  $0.0020  $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 39 $0.00 20 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 39

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $30.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: ~ $30.00



#3-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 3 Entered @ $5.00 = $15.00 ** Class 'D'

No Added In This Event

Grp Tot Won Name

D $0.00 CROWE JORDAN
D $0.00 RAMSAY MICHAEL
D $15.00 WOHLBERG DEAN

No 25 Options In Event
No 50 Options In Event
Total Paid Purse $15.00
No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $15.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3
$0.00 17  $0.0021  $0.000
$0.00 20 $0.0020  $0.000
$0.00 23 $0.0019 $0.000

Trap 4
$0.000
$0.000
$0.000

Front
$0.00 38
$0.00 40
$0.00 42

$15.00

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF
Back

Middle
$0.00 21
$0.00 20
$0.00 19

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0
0
0

]

12/19/22 9:13:39 PM

Purse
$0.00

$0.00
$15.00

Page 1

Added

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

38
40
42
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#3-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 20 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class# 1 2 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff

Total Money  $50.00 Per Group LEWIS

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN

BC 49674 MCLAUGHLIN SHAWN
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL

47
44
44
44
42
42
41
41
40

$30.00
$6.67
$6.67
$6.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

12/19/22 9:20:42 PM

$50.00



#3-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 20 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class# 2 2 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $50.00 Per Group LEWIS

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON
BC 49588 LITSTER GARY

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN

BC 49542 HOPE SANDY

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN

BC 01624 FINNSON ROBERT
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL

BC 49856 SMITH JENAH

BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER
BC 50005 KUTTMANN JACOB

© 0O N O Ol & W N P

e
— O

39
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
30
23

$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

12/19/22 9:20:51 PM

$50.00



#3-1 VANCOUVER SINGLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

BC 49530
BC 49379
BC 49009
BC 49588
BC 48119
BC 49349
BC 49440
BC 49102
BC 46965
BC 49589

Name

CROWE JORDAN
HIGGS COREY
KUMAR RAJAN
LITSTER GARY
MORRISS MICHAEL
REMIAS DUSAN
ROUD SAMUEL
SANDHU VIKRAM
TREFANENKO JASON
WOHLBERG DEAN

TOTAL PAID OUT  $170.01

Tot Won

$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.67
$16.67
$16.67
$40.00
$15.00
$15.00

Member #

Page 1

12/19/22 9:21:08 PM

Name

Tot Won



Trophy Report #3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP 12/18/22 3:53:09 PM . Page 1

Total Shooters 28 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 30
From . . . . 19.

Squad Name To . . . . 27.
BC 21 BC49440 ROUD SAMUEL | | | | | | 43 | 20.5 |
BC 85 BC49102 SANDHU VIKRAM | | | | | I 40 | 25 |
BC 5.5 BC49009 KUMAR RAJAN I | I I I | 40 | 255 |
BC 34 BC49674 MCLAUGHLIN SHAWN UN | | I I | | 39 | 20 |
BC 3.3 BC42067 OTWAY DANIEL | I | | | | 39 | 21
BC 3.1 BC46474 CHENG VINCENT vT | | | | | | 39 | 20.5 |
BC 22 BC49588 LITSTER GARY | I | [ | | 38 | 20 |
BC 1.1 BC49530 CROWE JORDAN UN | [ I I I | 37 | 21
BC 82 BC42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | | I I [ | 36 | 26.5 |
BC 8.3 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL | | I I | | 35 | 255 |
BC 6.3 BC49379 HIGGS COREY | I | | | | 35| 21
BC 64 BC46965 TREFANENKO JASON I | | | I | 34| 22
BC 54 BC49349 REMIAS DUSAN | I | | I | 32 | 235 |
BC 44 BC49689 KIRBY ROBIN | I | | I | 30 | 21

" BC 1.5 BC49693 STROYAN SPENCER UNVT | I I I | | 30 | 19 |
BC 84 BC48119 MORRISS MICHAEL ) | | | | | | 29 | 26 |
BC 42 BC49992 TODOROVA VERONICA UN | | | | ] I 29 | 19 |
BC 23 BC49991 LINXIAO MI : UN | | I I I | 29 | 20.5 |
BC 51 BC40291 FADDEN ALAN vT | | I [ I | 28 | 26 |
BC 4.1 BC49589 WOHLBERG DEAN | I I | | | 27 | 20 |
BC 14 BC49538 PENNER VICTOR | I | | | | 27 | 20 |
BC 3.2 BC49993 KOZARYN MAREK UN | I | I | | 25 | 20 |
BC 6.5 BC50006 FRIEDRICH BRIAN UN | | | | | | 23 | 20 |
BC 43 BC49994 DADSON BILL UNVT | | I | | | 23 | 19
BC 25 BC49542 HOPE SANDY UN | I [ | | | 19 | 20 |
BC 1.3 BC49617 JARDINE ROSS UN | | I | | | 16 | 20 |
BC 24 BC50005 KUTTMANN JACOB UN ] | I I I | 11 | 20 |
BC 53 BCO01624 FINNSON ROBERT vT | | | I | | 10 | 24 |



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

4.5

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 25-STRAIGHT #5 - #7 -
#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
#8 #3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP 12/18/22
Options | 1
BC 1.1 CROWE JORDAN | UN [123 21160 0 | 37| | | | | 21
1.2 | | | | | | | | I
BC 1.3 JARDINE ROSS | UN | 1133 0 0 | 16| l | l | 20
BC 1.4 PENNER VICTOR I | 114130 0 | 27| | | | |20
BC 1.5 STROYAN SPENCER [JUNVT|123 115150 0 | 30| I | | | 19
BC 2.1 ROUD SAMUEL l 1123 23200 0 | 43| | | | | 20.5
BC 22LITSTER GARY | | 23 20180 0 | 38| I | I |20
BC 2.3LIN XIAO MI | UN | 18110 0 | 29| l l | | 20.5
BC 24KUTTMANN JACOB | UN | 6 5 0 01 11| | | | |20
BC 2.5HOPE SANDY | UN | 2 9 100 0 | 19| | I I |20
BC 3.1 CHENG VINCENT | VT | 3 118210 0 | 39| | | | | 20.5
BC 3.2 KOZARYN MAREK | UN | 11140 O | 25] | | | | 20
BC 3.3 OTWAY DANIEL | 1123 19200 O | 39| | I | | 21
BC 3.4 MCLAUGHLIN SHAWN | UN | 2 ’ 118210 0 | 39| | | I |20
3.5 l | | | | | | I l
BC 4.1 WOHLBERG DEAN I 1123 16110 0 | 27| | | | |20
BC 42TODOROVA VERONICA | UN | 115140 0 | 29| | | | |19
BC 4.3 DADSON BILL [UNVT] : 111120 0 | 23| | | I |19
BC 4.4KIRBY ROBIN ] 1123 114160 0 | 30| | | | | 21
| | | | | |




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT . shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 25-STRAIGHT : #5 - : #7 -
#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
#8 #3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP 12/18/22
Options 1
BC 5.1 FADDEN ALAN | VT | 3 13150 O | 28| | | | | 26
5.2 I I I I I | I | I
BC 5.3 FINNSON ROBERT | VT | 2 4 6 0 O [ 10l I | I | 24
BC 5.4 REMIAS DUSAN I 1123 117150 0 | 32| I | I | 23.5
BC 5.5 KUMAR RAJAN | 1123 12218 0 0 | 40| I I | |25.5
BC 6.1 SMITH JENAH | UN | 2 0 0O 0 O O I I I |19
6.2 - I I I I I | I I I
BC 6.3HIGGS COREY I 1123 19160 O | 35I| I I I | 21
BC 6.4 TREFANENKO JASON I 1123 15190 0 | 34| I I I | 22
BC 6.5 FRIEDRICH BRIAN | UN | 12110 0 | 23| I | I | 20
7.1 | I I ' I I I I I I I
7.2 I I I I I I I I |
7.3 I | I I I I | I I
7.4 | I | [
7.5 I | I T I A
8.1 « I | I I | I I I I
BC 8.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL I 1123 19170 0 | 36| I I I | 265
BC 8.3 RAMSAY MICHAEL I | 23 1177180 0 | 35| I I I | 25.5
BC 8.4 MORRISS MICHAEL I 1123 112170 0 | 29| I I I | 26
BC 8.5 SANDHU VIKRAM I 1123 121190 0 | 40| I | I |25




#3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP 12/19/22 9:20:03 PM Page 1
Option 1 - CASH PURSE 13 Entered @ $5.00 = $65.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 2 Places Paid
Grp Name
Ydg Purse
BC 49009 25.5 KUMAR RAJAN 40 $13.00
BC 49440 20.5 ROUD SAMUEL 43 $39.00

BC 49102 25 SANDHU VIKRAM 40 $13.00
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#3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 18 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class# 1 2 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff

Total Money  $45.00 Per Group LEWIS

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL

BC 49674 MCLAUGHLIN SHAWN
BC 49588 LITSTER GARY

BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

43
40
40
39
39
38
37
36

$27.00
$9.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

12/19/22 9:21:42 PM

$45.00



#3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 18 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class# 2 2 Classes 2 Places 12/19/22 9:21:49 PM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $45.00 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 35 $13.50
2 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 35 $13.50
3 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 34 $18.00
4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 32 $0.00
5 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN 30 $0.00
6 BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER 30 $0.00
7 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 29 $0.00
8 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 27 $0.00
9 BC 49542 HOPE SANDY 19 $0.00
10 BC 01624 FINNSON ROBERT 10 $0.00

$45.00



#3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP 12/19/22 9:18:50 PM Page 1
Option 3 - 25-STRAIGHT Total Playing 17 @ $5.00 = $85.00

Squad Mem # Name Group Score
2.1 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 20.5 23 20 0 O 43
5.5 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 25.5 22 18 0 O 40
8.5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 25 21 19 0 O 40
3.3 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL 21 19 20 0 O 39
3.1 BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT 20.5 18 21 0 O 39
2.2 BC 49588 LITSTER GARY 20 20 18 0 O 38
1.1 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN 21 21 16 0 O 37
8.2 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 26.5 19 17 0 O 36
8.3 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 25.5 17 18 0 O 35
6.3 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 21 19 16 0 O 35
6.4 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 22 15 19 0 O 34
5.4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 23.5 17 15 0 O 32
4.4 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN 21 14 16 0 O 30
1.5 BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER 19 15 15 0 O 30
8.4 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 26 12 17 0 O 29
5.1 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 26 13 15 0 O 28
4.1 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 20 16 11 0 O 27

No Winners


marsh
Typewritten Text
No Winners


Earned Yardage Report For: #3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP 12/18/22 3:57:54 PM

TRAPS 1-4 Total Shooters: 28
Card
PITA# ATA# Name
Punch OId New Score Punch
S BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 5632 183 A ST SURREY BC 1 20.5 21.5 43 Y/N

Letter To Left Of Member Number Indicates Reason For Punch: P = Penalty Yardage S = Score



#3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

BC 49379
BC 49009
BC 44437
BC 49440
BC 49102
BC 46965

Name

HIGGS COREY
KUMAR RAJAN
RAMSAY MICHAEL
ROUD SAMUEL
SANDHU VIKRAM
TREFANENKO JASON

TOTAL PAID OUT  $155.00

Tot Won

$13.50
$22.00
$13.50
$66.00
$22.00
$18.00

Member #

Page 1

12/19/22 9:22:49 PM

Name

Tot Won



Trophy Report #3-3
Total Shooters 25

Squad
BC 55 BC 48009
BC 82 BC42361
BC 54 BC49349
BC 41 BC49589
BC 84 BC48119
BC . 85 BC49102
BC 34 BC49674
BC 4.4 BC 49689
BC 2.1 BC49440
BC 8.3 BC 44437
BC 25 BC49542
BC 6.4 BC46965
BC 22 BC49588
BC 6.3 BC49379
BC 23 BC 49991
BC 1.3 BC49617
BC 1.1 BC49530
BC 6.5 BC 50006
BC 33 BC42067
BC 45 BCO01624
BC 6.1 BC 49856
BC 24 BC 50005
BC 1.4 BC49538
BC 1.5 BC49693
BC 5.1 BC 40291

VANCOUVER DOUBLES
lst 100 TARGETS

Name

KUMAR RAJAN
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
REMIAS DUSAN
WOHLBERG DEAN
MORRISS MICHAEL
SANDHU VIKRAM
MCLAUGHLIN SHAWN
KIRBY ROBIN

ROUD SAMUEL
RAMSAY MICHAEL
HOPE SANDY
TREFANENKO JASON
LITSTER GARY
HIGGS COREY

LIN XIAO MI

JARDINE ROSS
CROWE JORDAN
FRIEDRICH BRIAN
OTWAY DANIEL
FINNSON ROBERT
SMITH JENAH
KUTTMANN JACOB
PENNER VICTOR
STROYAN SPENCER
FADDEN ALAN

UN

UN

UN
UN
UN
UN

UN
UN

UNVT

12/18/22 3:12:02 PM

43
42
40

37

36
36

30
28

23

20
18

12

AVERAGE SCORE

35
34

27

26

23

Page

38

27

26
26
24

22

17

1
28



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT . ~ shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - #5 - #7 -
#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 - #8 -
#9 #3-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES 12/18/22 C AAA
Options M A B C D
BC 1.1 CROWE JORDAN | UN [12 240 0 O | | l l | 24/|P
1.2 | | I [ R
BC 1.3 JARDINE ROSS | UN | 260 0 O | I | | | 26|P
BC 1.4 PENNER VICTOR | I 11770 0 O | | | I | 17|P
BC 1.5STROYAN SPENCER [UNVT[12 1120 0 O | I | 12| | |B
BC 2.1 ROUD SAMUEL I 112 1340 0 O | | | | 34| |C
BC 22LITSTER GARY | ]2 270 0 O | | I | 27|D
BC 2.3LIN XIAO MI | UN | 260 0 O | | | | | 26|DP
BC 24KUTTMANN JACOB | UN | 1180 0 O | | | 18] I |B
BC 2.5HOPE SANDY | UN | 2 280 0 O | | | 28l I |B
3.1 | | I I [
3.2 o | [ T Y B
BC 3.3 OTWAY DANIEL | 112 230 0 O | | | | 23] |C
BC 3.4 MCLAUGHLIN SHAWN | UN | 2 1360 0 O | | | 36| | |B
3.5 I I I | I | | | |
BC 4.1 WOHLBERG DEAN | 112 1380 0 O | | | | | 38|P
4.2 I | | I R
4.3 I I I I
BC 4.4KIRBY ROBIN I 112 1350 0 O | I | | 35I| |C
BC 4. 5FINNSON ROBERT | VT | 2 220 0 0 | I | | | 22|P




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoﬂwaré.com

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 -
#2-LEWIS #4 -
#9 #3-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES 12/18/22
Options
BC 5.1FADDEN ALAN | 7 0 | | 7l |C
5.2 | I | I
5.3 I | I I
BC 5.4 REMIAS DUSAN 112 400 O O | 40| | |B
BC 5.5 KUMAR RAJAN |12 430 0 0O | 43| | |B
BC 6.1 SMITH JENAH | 2 200 O O | 201 I |B
6.2 | | I I .
BC 6.3 HIGGS COREY [12. 260 0 O | | |C
BC 6.4 TREFANENKO JASON 112 270 0 O | | |C
BC 6.5 FRIEDRICH BRIAN | 230 0 0 | 23] |B
7.1 | I I I .
7.2 | I I I
7.3 | I I I
7.4 | I I I
7.5 | | | |1 ]
81 | | | | T
BC 8.2 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 112 420 0 O | | I |A
BC 8.3 RAMSAY MICHAEL 112 1300 0 O | 30| I |B
BC 8.4 MORRISS MICHAEL 112 1370 0 O | 371 | |B
BC 8.5 SANDHU VIKRAM 112 1360 0 0 | | | |A




#3-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $5.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'A’
No Added In This Event $10.00 12/19/22 9:23:39 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
A $0.00 SANDHU VIKRAM $0.00 36 $0.000  $0.000  $0.000 $0.00 36  $0.00 O  $0.00 0 $0.00  $0.00 36
A $10.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL ~ $0.00 42 $0.000  $0.000  $0.000 $0.00 42  $0.00 O  $0.00 O  $10.00 $0.00 42

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $10.00



#3-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 5 Entered @ $5.00 = $25.00 ** Class 'B'

No Added In This Event $25.00 12/19/22 9:23:45 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 1 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added

B $25.00 KUMAR RAJAN $0.00 43  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $25.00 $0.00 43

B $0.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 37  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 37 $0.00 0 $0.00 O $0.00 $0.00 37

B $0.00 RAMSAY MICHAEL $0.00 30 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 30 $0.00 O $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 30

B $0.00 REMIAS DUSAN $0.00 40  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 40 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 40

B $0.00 STROYAN SPENCER $0.00 12 $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 12 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 12

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $25.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $25.00



#3-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 5 Entered @ $5.00 = $25.00 ** Class 'C'

No Added In This Event $25.00 12/19/22 9:23:51 PM
Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF 1 1 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added

C $0.00 HIGGS COREY $0.00 26  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 26 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 26

C $25.00 KIRBY ROBIN $0.00 35  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 35 $0.00 0 $0.00 O $25.00 $0.00 35

C $0.00 OTWAY DANIEL $0.00 23  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 23 $0.00 O $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 23

C $0.00 ROUD SAMUEL $0.00 34  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 34 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 34

C $0.00 TREFANENKO JASON $0.00 27  $0.000 $0.000 $0.000 $0.00 27 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 27

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $25.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $25.00



#3-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $5.00 = $10.00 ** Class 'D'
No Added In This Event $10.00 12/19/22 9:23:57 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
D $0.00 CROWE JORDAN $0.00 24 $0.000  $0.000  $0.000 $0.00 24  $0.00 O  $0.00 0 $0.00  $0.00 24
D $10.00 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 38 $0.000  $0.000  $0.000 $0.00 38  $0.00 O  $0.00 O  $10.00 $0.00 38

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event:  $10.00
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#3-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 19 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class# 1 2 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff

Total Money  $47.50 Per Group LEWIS

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL
BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 49674 MCLAUGHLIN SHAWN
BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

43
42
40
38
37
36
36
35
34

$28.50
$19.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

12/19/22 9:24:24 PM

$47.50



#3-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 19 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class# 2 2 Classes 2 Places 12/19/22 9:24:33 PM

Percentage Payoff
Total Money  $47.50 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 30 $28.50
2 BC 49542 HOPE SANDY 28  $19.00
3 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 27 $0.00
4 BC 49588 LITSTER GARY 27 $0.00
5 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 26 $0.00
6 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN 24 $0.00
7 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL 23 $0.00
8 BC 01624 FINNSON ROBERT 22 $0.00
9 BC 49856 SMITH JENAH 20 $0.00
10 BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER 12 $0.00

$47.50



#3-3 VANCOUVER DOUBLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

BC 49542
BC 49689
BC 49009
BC 44437
BC 42361
BC 49589

Name

HOPE SANDY

KIRBY ROBIN

KUMAR RAJAN
RAMSAY MICHAEL
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
WOHLBERG DEAN

TOTAL PAID OUT  $165.00

Tot Won

$19.00
$25.00
$53.50
$28.50
$29.00
$10.00

Member #

Page 1

12/19/22 9:24:58 PM

Name

Tot Won



HIGH OVERALL 2022 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE 12/19/22 9:25:42 PM Page 1

Mem# Name Special AAA AA A B C D Start Class
BC BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN | | | | | 124 | | | B
BC BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM | | | | 123 | | | | A
BC BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL | | | | | | 121 | | C
BC BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL | | | | 119 | | | | A
BC BC 49674 MCLAUGHLIN SHAWN |  UN | | | | 117 | | | B
BC BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN | | | | | | 116 | | C
BC BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL | | | | | 110 | | | B
BC BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN [ | [ | [ | [ 107 | D
BC BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL | | | | | | | 105 | D
BC BC 49588 LITSTER GARY | | | | | | | 104 | D
BC BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN | | | | | 102 | | | B
BC BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON | | | | | | 100 | | C
BC BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN |  UN | | | | 99 | | | B
BC BC 49379 HIGGS COREY | | | | | | 99 | | C
BC BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL | | | | | | 98 | | C
BC BC 49991 LIN XIAO MI |  UN | | | | 91 | | | B
BC BC 49542 HOPE SANDY | UN | | | | 84 | | | B
BC BC 49538 PENNER VICTOR | | | | | | | 83 | D
BC BC 50006 FRIEDRICH BRIAN |  UN | | | | 77 | | | B
BC BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN | VT | | | | | 75 | | C
BC BC 49693 STROYAN SPENCER | UNVT | | | | 72 | | | B
BC BC 01624 FINNSON ROBERT | VT | | | | 68 | | | B
BC BC 49617 JARDINE ROSS |  UN | | | | 67 | | | B
BC BC 50005 KUTTMANN JACOB |  UN | | | | 52 | | | B



12/19/22 9:26:07 PM Page 1
Payoff Report For Day #3

2022 LMFV WINTER LEAGUE Daily Payoff Report

Shooter Name

BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN $10.00 |
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY $23.50 |
BC 49542 HOPE SANDY $19.00 |
BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN $25.00 |
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $90.50 |
BC 49588 LITSTER GARY $15.00 |
BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL $16.67 |
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL $42.00 |
BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $16.67 |
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL $82.67 |
BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM $62.00 |
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON $33.00 |
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $29.00 |
BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN $25.00 |
Summary $0.00 25 Opts $0.00 Spc Pur $0.00 Six Way
Total  $490.01 $0.00 50 Opts $0.00 PerPur $0.00 Other 2
E—— $140.00 Purse $0.00 Other $0.00 Spc Evt
$0.00 Added $0.00 Wolfe $0.00 Buyer
$0.00 Oth Add $285.01 LeWis $0.00 G Purse
$0.00 Miller $0.00 Lewis 2 $0.00 Ford
$0.00 Spc Add $0.00 HOF $0.00 Refund

$65.00 Ydg Pur $0.00 State HOF
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